Position

Dir Of Cardiac Cath Lab-
Intervention

Registered Nurse

Cardiac Cath Lab/Ir Rad Tech Lead

Rn Clinical Manager

Registered Nurse

Cardiac Cath Lab Rad Tech-Pd

Registered Nurse

Other Positions Held

Special District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Department

Cardiac Catheterization Lab

Cardiac Catheterization Lab

Cardiac Catheterization Lab

Cardiac Catheterization Lab

Cardiac Catheterization Lab

Cardiac Catheterization Lab

Cardiac Catheterization Lab

Total Wages
$115,372

$103,728

$85,896

$82,576

$81,420

$75.809

$38,886



