	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Of Cardiac Cath Lab- Intervention		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Cardiac Catheterization Lab	\$115,372
2.	Registered Nurse		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Cardiac Catheterization Lab	\$103,728
3.	Cardiac Cath Lab/Ir Rad Tech Lead		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Cardiac Catheterization Lab	\$85,896
4.	Rn Clinical Manager		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Cardiac Catheterization Lab	\$82,576
5.	Registered Nurse		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Cardiac Catheterization Lab	\$81,420
6.	Cardiac Cath Lab Rad Tech-Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Cardiac Catheterization Lab	\$75,809
7.	Registered Nurse		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Cardiac Catheterization Lab	\$38,886